
Schmid Ewald 

BEV Landestrainer'- Talentslchtung Bezlrk 6 am 10.05.2014 in Untertraubenbach'-- =r=c=-"r------ ~--
~_~-~ - _. ,~__ T "jzielschieBdurchgang Talent. Durchgang 1111- ITalent. Durchgang IIIZ END:-~L 
Name: ,Vorname: -tvereln: .. 11.B.12.B. 3.B. !4.B. GES. 1.B. 2.B. 13.B. 4.B. GES. ILB. 2.B. 13.B.14.B. 'GES. ERG. WII14 

rers 'AnnalenaFC Untertraubenbach 42 42,q, 14' 1'", qui ,q, 40 24 1281 3(J 001 OU, -'0 131 371 Uf4 
K65r-- iKevln ~-- ESC Berching 4U 4tlj 4':41 ' ; lU ;:Sf 4Uj HI: lb! IT 4;:': 4U':l," 1;:14 Jljt: Unr­
Groi!I..--..---~1~aniel ----- FC Untertraubenbach 38 341 181 8 96' 30 251 501 151 121 10 20 30 18 181 297 U·-r 
-sreu ' imon Fe Untertraubenb~~ ;:14 ,-, i:LI t. lU :l.~ 4U ;:SUI "IUl::l zu ll::li 4U L,j WL! Ltll::llU29 
IMelndl Michael FC Untertraubenbach - 14 34 151 80 4U 21 3U lUI 1UU 2U 15 _'l~ 25 1U21 "2ll2 014 
ISteff!________ aura- ESC Neubeu LLIL 381 IU OU 40 0 OU <'UOI_'"I, zu -40" --'0 _ ,olzIl11U16--
Santi An reas FCUntertraubenbach , LO qL 10 4 04 LU 4L 2L 0 51 20" 4U LU 1., "81 LI" u16 
We,gert - ChrlstlanEC 8eratzhausen ,451 29 14, 41 93 30. 12, -'30 __ 17 89 30 '_::'81 301 151 S1 _E.J.IU15 
ecnc er L.~_~!.tnlas iESCBerching ltsi 2 LU! ~~t:l, zu: 41i 4li ts lUl:;ji lU 1, LV,jl lj4 ~~_~~__ 
Loy , lEva _ ESC Neubau 4 4 15114i 89, O! 381 3_, 11: 851 3U~1 3U! 13 9, "26TU16 
Regensburger 

jPiendl 
flan",alter 

Jonas 
Juhan 

iJulian 

,ESC 8erching 
~C Untertraubenbach 
SSVRoBbachlWald 

001 
26 
28 

LL 81 
2 I Z4 
22, LU 

41 80, LUI° 7! ZUI 
0 70 20 

LO 
Z" 
32 

<UL~ 'I, 
40 l1lT1Uf 

0: 18 1 70 

tu 
l' 
10 

24 
12 
24, 

'U 
30 

0 

04 
'" 
12 

/8 2551U19 
7 I zoo u16 
ell! 185IU~_ 

Goti IManuel SC Berching 23' 8 00 so LUI 0 66 lU, ZOj 8 56 177 OW 
Schneider 
Seio' 

Bastian 
Moritz 

_,_ .. SSV RolSbach/Wald 
SSV RelSeac /wam 

26 
24 

10 
1 

.6 
10 

0 
10 

42 
S9 

30 
zo 

_IS 
'0 

10 
LO 

17 
0 

---~72 0, 
70 ---0, 

8 
16 

30 
U 

1B 
io 

56 
26 

170 U14 
lSS U16 

' 

Iodt_ _ Faoian DJK Reichen acn f-.1O 12 14 2 - 3B _ 10 ~ 10 17 4S lUI 8 ZO 1 48 131 U14 -

, 
---. -- ­

! I -
-+-,11--+---1 I --+
 


